
Business User Email Address Phone Number

7454 Hwy. 18-151

Barneveld, WI 53507

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

782 Lois Dr.

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

782 Lois Dr.

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

8011 Green Bay Road

Kenosha, WI 53142

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

6800 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53704

W336 S1596 Wolf Rd

Oconomowoc, WI 53066

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

Erick Stobart erick.stobart@hdsupply.comCore & Main LP (608) 834-1311

pete lathrop

Lawrence 
Pearson

Kevin Bollinger

lpearson@1supply.comFirst Supply (608) 223-6618

bfsinc7@aol.comBarricade Flasher Service Inc. (414) 764-1790

tfloyd@eocncorp.comConcrete Specialties #2 (262) 694-3166

asti@mhtc.netASTI Sawing (608) 574-4024

Brent Conwell estimating@capitolunderground.comCapitol Underground, Inc.

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Contract 8000

James Lee estimating@capitolunderground.comCapitol Underground, Inc. (608) 318-1595

Rod Monthie rod.monthie@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (608) 244-1381 x121

Barbara Hunter laura.haessig@ferguson.comFerguson Waterworks (262) 691-8890

Marci Jungbluth marci@interstatetree.comInterstate Tree Co. (262) 968-4090

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

(608) 318-1595

Joseph Biddick jbiddick@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Tyler Floyd
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8000

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

N2941 Banker Rd

Fort Atkinson, WI 53538

4100 w river lane

brown deer, WI 53209

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

2547 Dyreson Rd

McFarland, WI 53558

2121 Brooks Ave

Neenah, WI 54956

4269 Argosy Court

Madison , WI 53714

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

Eric 
Christensen (608) 255-9223echristensen@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc.

Jane Rossing grossing@mge.com

ironda ellis krystalklearkleaningllc@yahoo.comkrystal klear kleaning (414) 751-7110

Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes] sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Mike Pohlman mpohlman@nickleselectric.com

jculek@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

beau@mollconstruction.netMoll Construction Inc (608) 838-8887 x2

craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc. (608) 848-5991

Steve Higgins llanger@payneanddolan.comPayne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900

Madison Gas and Electric (608) 252-4727

Beau Martin

Joe Culek

Craig Glinski

Mega Rentals info@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc (608) 222-2247

Travis 
Nachreiner tnachreiner@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Randy Pedretti randy.pedretti@neenahenterprises.comNeenah Foundry Co (815) 315-7719

Nickles Electric (608) 222-3456

Jason Schultz jason@jwschultz.netJW Schultz Construction (920) 568-8699

(920) 348-5100Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8000

W8938 Marsh Rd.

Fort Atkinson, WI 53538

3186 County Road 550

Frankfort, OH 45628

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

1263 Hamilton Pkwy.

Itasca, IL 60143

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

Dan Evenson

96
Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange (715) 842-2226

Jennifer Nichols quotes@rocal.comRocal Inc. (740) 998-2122

Ryan Bendixen ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657

richard 
Holevoet rholevoet@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Matt Schmidt matts@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc. (608) 592-0625

Bill 
Pulvermacher billp@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc. (608) 592-0625

Mike Spors mikes@vibratechinc.comVibra-Tech (630) 858-0681

Jeremy 
Hillebrand jeremy@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

redarrowelectric@hotmail.comRed Arrow Electric (608) 516-3116

9/22/2017


